
About
Web Developer with 3 Years of experience in designing and developing user interfaces, testing, debugging, and
training staff within eCommerce technologies. Proven ability in optimizing web functonalities that improve
data retrieval and work�ow e�ciencies. I can able to create the Static and Dynamic Web Applications as well
as Miltilingual and eCommerce Websites.

Job Experience
PHP Fullstack Developer
CRAMMAZE Inc. / 02-11-2017 - Present

Initially worked as Web Designer, later Promoted as Fullstack Developer (PHP). Worked More than 3 Years in Crammaze
Inc. Completed Static and Dynamic Websites along with Dashboard, Multilingual Websites and eCommerce Websites. To
obtain a challenging position, by utilising my knowledge and skills and there by contributing for the development of the
�rm.

Other Skills
APIs Integration : Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, Google Maps, CK Editor, Photo Editor SDK, HTML2PDF
Payment Gateway Integration : Stripe, Razorpay, PayUmoney, Paypal
Android Application : Ionic 4 with Angular Framework.

Interests
Learning new web Technologies and implementing in projects.
Love to learn the Embedded Systems and applying in Realtime.

I hereby declare that the information provided by is correct to my knowledge.

Projects Completed
Name Project Link

Angel Touch Physical Therapy http://angeltouchpt.com/

International Foundation For Progress http://iffpinc.org/

Islamic Center of Long Island http://interfaithny.com/

AAA Auto Sales http://aaacars4sales.com/

Sleep Medicine Doctor http://talhamemonmd.com/

Wedding Decor http://�nestweddingdecor.com/

Muhammadi Masjid https://muhammadimasjid.org/

Smart Business Funding http://sbfundings.com/

Tandoori Hut https://tandoorihutny.com/

Z4Travels http://z4travels.com/

Wood Haven Menor http://woodhavenmanorny.com

Z4Fashions https://z4shops.com/

Viacom Consulting http://viacomconsulting.com/

David Dhillon http://dhillon.crammaze.com/

David Dhillon Strategies http://Strategies.crammaze.com/

Narrow Security Inc. http://narrowsecurity.com/

Al Shamas Food Products http://alshamasfoodproducts.us/

North Shore Primary Care PC http://northshoreprimarycarepc.com/

Green Arc Energy Advisors http://greenarceadv.com/

Carrot Restaurant http://carrotrestaurant.com/

Hickwilla Cricket Club http://hcc.crammaze.com/

Babies Kingdom http://babykingdom.crammaze.com/

My Dream9 http://mydream9.com/

Crammaze http://web.crammaze.com/

Pure Charity http://pure.crammaze.com/

Adoni Goldsmith http://adonigoldsmith.org/

Heavenly Homes http://heavenlyhomes.co.in/

My Wish http://mywishny.com/

Dongri Mohammed 
Jawad
PHP Fullstack Developer

 +91 9494734613
 jawadlee91@gmail.com
 https://www.crammaze.com/OurTeam.php

Education
 2013-2016 Dr. Jyothirmayi Degree College
B. Com (Computer Applications)

 2011-2013 Narayana Junior College
Intermediate (M.P.C)

 2011 Sri Sarada Niketan High School
SSC

Skills
HTML     

CSS     

Javascript     

Bootstrap     

JQuery     

Ajax     

PHP     

MYSQL     


